バランサブル焼きばめホルダ寸法表
HSK mm
テ‐パ C● de No. φD L Ll L2 φC φ Cl
Back― up
Screw
HSK63A
HSK 63A― SF12- 90B― LY 12 90 36 47 24 32 M10
HSK 63A― SF16-95B―LY 16 95 39 50 27 34 M12
HSK 63A― SF20-100B― LY 20 100 41 52 33 42 M16
HSK 63A― SF25-115B― LY 25 115 47 58 44 53 M16
HSK80F
HSK 80F― SF12-80B― LY 12 80 36 47 24 31 M8
HSK 80F― SF16-80B― LY 16 80 39 50 27 34 M8
HSK 80F― SF20-90B― LY 20 90 41 52 33 42 M8
HSK 80F― SF25-100B― LY 25 100 47 58 44 53 M8
HSK100A
HSK100A― SF12-95B―LY 12 95 36 47 24 32 M10
HSK100A― SF12-160B― LY 12 160 36 47 24 32 M10
HSK100A― SF16-100B― LY 16 100 39 50 27 34 M12
HSK100A― SF16-160B― LY 16 160 39 50 27 34 M12
HSK100A― SF20-105B― LY 20 105 41 52 33 42 M16
HSK100A― SF20-160B― LY 20 160 41 52 33 42 M16
HSK100A― SF25-115B― LY 25 115 47 58 44 53 M16
HSK100A― SF25-160B― LY 25 160 47 58 44 53 M16
NB mm)
テーパ Code No. φD L Ll L2 φC φCl
Back― up
Screw
NBT40
NB丁40-SF12-90B― LY 12 90 36 47 24 32 M10
NBT40-SF16-90B― LY 16 90 39 50 27 34 M12
NBT40-SF20-90B― LY 20 90 41 52 33 41 M16
NB丁40-SF25-100B― LY 25 100 47 58 44 52 M16
NBT50
NB丁50-SF12-100B― LY 12 100 36 47 24 32 M10
NB丁50-SF12-160B― LY 12 160 36 47 24 32 M10
NB丁50-SF16-100B― LY 16 100 39 50 27 34 M12
NB丁50-SF16-160B― LY 16 160 39 50 27 34 M12
NB丁50-SF20-100B― LY 20 100 41 52 33 41 M16
NB丁50-SF20-160B― LY 20 160 41 52 33 42 M16
NB丁50-SF25-100B― LY 25 100 47 58 44 52 M16
NBT50-SF25-160B― LY 25 160 47 58 44 53 M16
HSK寸法図 NBT寸法図